¢ CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
;ﬁ_ N NO 1

PET RSBURG‘ Sheet 1 of 3

PUBLIC WORKS

Contract No./Title: Landfill Slope Stabilization
Contractor Name: Rock N Road

Purchase Order No.:

Date: January 29, 2014

Reference Unit of Increase/
Item No. |ltem Description Measure Unit Cost Quantity | (Decrease)
1505 Mobilization LS 4425 AllReq'd | $4,425.00
2202 Fill Perimeter Toe Berm, RFP #2 CYVM $11.77 9222 [$108,542.94
TOTAL Increase/(Decrease)in Contract $112,967.94
Amount




CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
NO: 1

PETERSBURG Sheet 2 of 3

PUBLIC WORKS

Contract No./Title: Landfill Slope Stabilization

Original Contract Primary Work Completion Date: December 20, 2013
Original Contract Final Completion Date: June 1, 2014
Days added/subtracted to Primary Work completion date by previous change order: NONE
Days added/subtracted to Final completion date by previous change order: NONE
Days added/subtracted to Primary Work completion date for this change order: 162
Days added/subtracted to Final completion date for this change order: 0
Revised Contract Completion Date: N/A

This document is an amendment to the above referenced contract and all provisions of the original contract
shall apply hereto.

Additional Comments/Information:

The Primary Work completion date as defined in Article 3 of the Owner Contractor Agreement has been
updated to make it concurrent with the final completion date. The final completion date for this project
remains June 1 2014.

Contractor's Authorized Representative  Title Signature Date
oK A
Cmmﬁ f gwﬁw:hm JPE. Vice Fres. - "fz-?llr“!'-
Consultant's Representative Title Signature Date
Owner Representative Title Signature Date

Approved by Borough Manager

Steve Giesbrecht Date




CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

m NO: 1

PETERSBURG Sheet 3 of 3

PUBLIC WORKS

Contract No./Title: Landfill Slope Stabilization

CHANGE ORDER COST SUMMARY

Change in Contract
Amount Days

Original Contract Bid Amount $479,592.00|N/A

Change Order No. $112,967.94|None

Change Order No.

Change Order No.

Change Order No.

Change Order No.

Change Order No.

Change Order No.

O |N[O|OIB|WIN|F-

Change Order No.

Change Order No. 9

Change Order No. 10

Change Order No. 11

Change Order No.12

Change Order No. 13

Change Order No. 14

Change Order No. 15

Change Order No. 16

Change Order No. 17

Change Order No. 18

Change Order No. 19

Change Order No. 20

Total of All Change Orders $112,967.94 0
Percentage of Original Contract bid Cost 23.56%
New Construction contract Total Amount $592,559.94

CO 1 Back Up Documentation Attachments List
ltem Pages
1. RFP 2 3
2. RnR Proposal RFP 2 1
3. RFP 2 Notice to Proceed 1
4. RFP 2 Tally sheet 1
5. RFP 2 Daily Delivery Sheets 11







ENGINEERS, INC.

17 September 2013 PND No. 122022.02
File A-3

Sig Burrell

Rock-N-Road Construction, Inc.

PO Box 1188

Petersburg, AK 99833

Subject:

Petersburg Borough Landfill Slope Stabilization
Request for Proposal Number 2
Fill Perimeter Toe Berm

Dear Mr. Burrell,

The Petersburg Borough Public Works Department would like to modify the Contract in accordance with
Division 10, Article 5.20 of the City of Petersburg Standard Specifications. The Borough requests a unit cost
proposal for the Work required to deliver shot rock materials to the Petersburg Landfill in order to construct a
retaining berm around the perimeter of the designated dredged material fill region. The Proposal shall include
providing all labor, materials, tools and equipment to perform the WORK as described herein and shown on the
attached sketches.

1.

Procure and deliver pit run material from the Borough rock pit to the landfill on an as needed basis to be
coordinated with the ENGINEER. Measurement for payment shall be based upon the number of cubic
yards in the haul vehicles including all sorting, and delivery.

a.

Quantities shall be determined using three dimensional vehicle measurement methods to
determine the number of cubic yards in each truck. Daily quantities resulting from the daily load
counts and vehicular dimensional measurements shall be recorded and acknowledged each day by

the OWNER and the CONTRACTOR.

Shot Rock materials are available at the Borough Rock Pit in necessary quantities and shall require
no blasting. Materials shall be free of charge when used in the execution of this WORK.

The CONTRACTOR shall initially alternate delivery of materials between the larger riprap like
material and the shot rock materials until all of the larger material is consumed.

All WORK required to construct the berm including all clearing and access road construction shall be
measured for payment by the half day under the original Contract Pay Item No. 2100.1-Equipment
Operating at the rate set in the Bid Schedule and subject to the conditions of such except as noted herein.

a.

Additional half days shall be compensated upon ENGINEER approval for WORK performed in
excess of (12) hours in a calendar day and not to exceed (3) half days measured for payment in a
calendar day.

Additional half days shall only be compensated on days during which WORK is performed in
execution of this Request for Proposal and subsequent Change Order.

Prices provided in this proposal shall be comprehensive of all associated Contractor costs including
mobilization, labor, equipment, subcontracts, insurance, bonds, overhead costs and profit. No other
payments shall be made for this WORK.

Please provide a unit cost proposal and schedule for this WORK to include any impacts to the current
construction schedule. Following receipt and review of the proposal the Borough will determine if a change order
shall be issued for this WORK. Time is critical to this WORK and as such, the Borough requests a response to
this RFP by 18 September 2013.

Sincerely,

S e
PND Engineers, Inc. | Juneau Office
Tyler Bradshaw | Staff Engineer, Project Manager

cc:

Dick Somerville, P.E. Engineer of Record
Karl Hagerman, Public Works Director, Petersburg Borough

9360 GLACIER HWY, SUITE 100 « JUNEAU, ALASKA 99801 e phone: 907.586.2093 e fax: 907.586.2099




r ToL BERM, LTMTT SURVEY CONTROL SILT FENCE LAYOUT TABLE
= T T ) STV T |
® / LS ‘1%& FED < ‘? o JC?,_; o/ PONTNG. | NORTHING: | \EASTING. | ELEVATION DESCRIPTON POINT NO. | NORTHING | EASTING | ELEVATION DESCRIPTION
VE - - s DT ' 49, : 4590 |TONER AND NORDLING
V / vER ENGTNEES DTRE RECOMMENDED TEMPORARY . i B D A BRASS CAP MONUMENT 10 10354.54 | 9504.71 | 212.72 | START SILT FENCE, ME
| / R DAL Lot i 2 9850.18 | 8678.88 | 186.99
] < P 9 3 9669.88 | 9998.42 - 1 10383.53 | 9399.96 | 211.27 SILT FENCE, ME
B .
S (7] D : ggg%’ﬁ% 4 9849.95 | 9702.89 = RICK G. BRAUN, LS. 12 10401.38 | 9281.58 | 203.94 SILT FENCE, ME
] AN Y v Ll 5 3669.95 | 9696.25 — | SECONDARY MONUMENT
| & X% / SR = s [ ——{ESTABLISHED FOR 13 1039715 | 9188.29 | 200.00 SILT FENCE, ME
//—/" & %> : : LANDFILL SUBDIVISION
/ @ /\// \ > 7 9849.956 | 9632.87 = 115" ALCAP ON %' 14 10398.48 | 9053.92 | 191.75 SILT FENCE, ME
[ ; ; ; = T
¢ 1+ (9 i / e " : : e 0 B MR 15 | 10382.24 | 8935.32 | 190.00 SILT FENCE, ME
- , \ 9 9850.02 | 9408.73 o
4\‘_ 5 © /*’”‘“ . T Y \ SURVEY DATA 16 1043516 | 8892.65 | 182,51 SILT FENCE, ME
St o S ) _
/’ i =.v4Y ‘s‘, @ (13 = o \ CONTAINERS 1. TOPOGRAPHIC MAP PETERSBURG LAND FILL WITHIN 17 1048104 | 8842:28 | 17500 SILT ERNGE: W
\\V/ T TO REMANN, NE % OF THE SE % SEC. 35, 1585, R79E, C.RM. SILT FENCE, ME
| g N < = X — U \ { TYP. ADL NO. 20835 PETERSBURG, ALASKA 18 || 10452.95 | 878402 | 475.00 '
‘ / ) : i &0 19 10414.35 | 8780.04 | 182.87 SILT FENCE, ME
| A 7N @&“‘ 5l ® - e‘ '\ FABRIC EQUIPMENT 2. COORDINATE SYSTEM: LOCAL
< % & L e A 4\’ ?{?‘EAGES TO REMANN, . - 20 10305.86 | 8799.89 | 188.01 SILT FENCE, ME
' < JLIT FENCE/LIMIT OF - 3. VERTICAL DATUM: MEAN LOWER LOW WATER = 0.00
l A @ N e 2 e 7, EXISTING FIL{, TYP. —% EXISTING ACCESS | 10200.61 | BB32.85 188.12 SILT FENCE, ME
EXSTING CHAIN LK \ Mo AT - ROAD 1O 8E 4. CONTOURS IN EXISTING LAND FILL AND BALER AREA
FENCE 10 REVAIN. \ \W, - ’/ \ e U ARE FROM AN ON THE GROUND SURVEY COMPLETED 22 10135.71 | 8880.31 | 190.97 SILT FENCE, ME
* 1\ 208 ~EXISTIN Al ! ON 12/09/08 BY RICK BRAUN L.S.
1 \ | i j Sl G&ﬂ%i Y. SR SHE PLAN 708/ 23 10067.86 | 8923.21 | 186.55 SILT FENCE, ME
v 25 5, ALL OTHER TOPOGRAPHIC INFORMATION IS FROM AN
| ‘\ ﬂ; ///,,\ 01 THE EAOUD EURVEY: BOMPLETED B 6/28793 24 10013.16 | 8978.42 | 190.35 SILT FENCE, ME
| ] ‘\ P BY RIGK BRAUN. L5, 25 9990.15 | 9008.61 | 191.00 SILT FENCE, ME
| T FEN
RECOMMENDED_ TEMPORARY— | CANNE 26 9953.66 | 9075.66 | 185.68 SILT FENCE, ME
CHECK bAM LOCATION 27 9944.37 | 9188.42 | 192.43 SILT FENCE, ME
| S SOLD WASTE BALER &
| LAND FILL OFFICE 28 9956.03 | 9270.61 | 207.84 SILT FENCE, ME
29 9971.48 | 9379.42 | 232.54 | END SILT FENCE, ME
NOTE:
1. THE OWNER SHALL REMOVE THE LANDFILL WASTE TO THE

EXTENT PRACTICABLE PRIOR TO THE CONTRACTOR
BEGINNING WORK.

XISTING WASTE
PILE LIMIT, TYP. o

2. WASTE MATERIAL REMAINING ON SITE ON EARLIEST FIELD
START DATE SHALL BE DISTRIBUTED WITHIN DREDGED
MATERIAL FILL AND BURIED, SEE WASTE BURIAL DETAILS.

4, OWNER WILL CONTINUE TO OPERATE LANDFILL THROUGHOUT
THE WORK. COORDINATE WITH OWNER TO ENSURE
ADEQUATE ACCESS AND SPACE |S PRCVIDED FOR LANDFILL
OPERATIONS.

CONTAINERS
TO REMAIN

= L \ E}
!&"._-:—\ =N 5. LANDFILL WILL BE OPEN TO THE PUBLIC THROUGHOUT THE
S ) s
*__\% WORK, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL TAKE NECESSARY
G PRECAUTIONS IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL STATE AND
FEDERAL LAWS TO SECURE THE WORK AREA AT ALL TIMES.

V.
AR f\@ DRAINAGE

6. WASTE MATERIAL RECEIVED AT THE LANDFILL DURING THE
CONTRACT PERIOD INDICATED IN THE SPECIFICATIONS SHALL
BE DISTRIBUTED WITHIN THE FILL PRISM BY THE
CONTRACTOR AT APPROVED INTERVALS AND BURIED PER
BURIAL DETAILS TO THE EXTENT SPECIFIED IN SECTION

CHECK DAM LOCATION 02100-EQUIPMENT OPERATION AND STANDBY OF THE

EXISTING WASTE EXTENDS TO EXISTING FENCE IN SUPPLEMENTARY TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS.
THIS AREA. REMOVE EXISTING WASTE TO WITHIN LANDFILL WASTE MATER!ALS l;u
DREDGED MATERIAL FILL LIMITS (SEE SITE PLANS) IDENTIFICATION TABLE 7. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL LOCATE THE SILT FENCE AROUND
AND BURY. LOCATE SILT FENCE AT 20 OFFSET @ THE PERIMETER OF THE EXISTING FILL/WASTE LIMIT IN THE
FROM EXISTING FENCE AS SHOWN. DESIGNATION DESCRIPTION = APPROXIMATE LOCATION SHOWN EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE
- S S INDICATED.
B METAL CABLES B. TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL MEASURES SHALL BE
C TIRES & RUBEER IMPLEMENTED AT ALL STREAMS AND OTHER POTENTIAL
- - RUNGFF AREAS PER THE CONTRACTOR'S APPROVED SWPPP,
E ALUMINUM 9. LOCATE CHECK DAMS, SILT FENCES AND OTHER
r SYPSUM ENVIRONMENTAL AND SEDIMENT CONTROLS PER APPROVED
'©) SWPPP. SEE TEMPORARY ENVIRONMENTAL AND SEDIMENT
6 VEHICLES CONTROL DETAILS.
H SEWAGE PITS (REMAIN) 'R = f) 2.5 UP?ORTT A/G; DCJC-C.
SHEET 1,0 Z 1758L3
4 RE N = o~ = N . : RN B
9360 Glaci Suite 100 - ]
REV.] DATE DESCRIPTION DWN.] CKD. | APP. ’ m oy - S0 {4:% PETERSBURG, ALASKA
i e
T 23 don Y L LANDFILL SLOPE STABILIZATION )
Fax: 907-586-2099 B e i
= S N e ENGINEERS, INC. | wrwpadeogiocescom ) \Q@:E: (" SHEET TITLE: e
T ODTTY P Tt X e &2 | | EXISTING CONDITIONS, SURVEY CONTROL AND 1.03
P ETE RS BURG pesian: TCB chiicie: CHS | : 'l..‘n?\ﬂ‘u;ﬂ‘“\t.a" ENVIRONMENTAL AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN
S : = == o | SHEET
\_ PUBLIC WORKS ) \orawn: TCB _ approven: CRS =~ O 60 120 FT) \pare:_ 4/M/13 ) ( puprrosects: 122022 | owe.rFie: 1.03 )3 or 9




N

—
L
—

|

9360 Glacier Highway, Suite 1
Juneau, Alaska 99801

phone 907.586.2093

fax 907.586.2099

00

2-

Of:

Project: ..N.N\lNN.AUN.. ﬂ..np \u..-tw

2

Sheet Number:
i

> 1

Date:

2 Sel+—

Calculated by: [
Checked by:

Date:

[ |
i) —
Bis ESSCwN
3 u P D [ Y // = /._///,/. \
% //p DO
“ q - i h /m :.fx i o //z,.\
i NN ,_,_.v,,_,_//\
S A a1 L IS ISR /o
0 o Pa | [T DA V007
A sl (I TN A
1, FEIRRVINVRY 4N BE:
K Bow Fa | N TN v/ ~
Lo < 5 j ._; O\J _,\U ! .N
el =3 ARO[ 1
o ) ] s N AN M T8 [
_ __ D.E \.J d?rd A Y U..
S L e = e S I _.I ._ ﬂw.—.bOl( ] & ../m N.._.hm. g
| L | et | Q. o e
L L . { _ O
:_7.1 1] | | | 4_ _L,_rM_m “\ mu.
RSN ATNEEELE
INEEEREREREER NPV EERGE
EEEEEEREEERR VA -
R N
. __ _ |.I J.m _ “ ! S _ _ .m -
HEEEERERRERRN
- — |
_ | | _ =R | - __
L EEEEEEEEN
- - | | ——
O
N S —t—t— |_ I I o
.|-_[_|| i I R _
i Hi EEREEREEEEEEED _ 1L
- [N S (s N (N, 9. TS I | ' I T S S -
AN N S NN [ O N (S S (O m| S O 0 O S A Ll
. b | Moxpeyad MOMF WId iy
L i | L] el _rvw s o
HEEEEN .9 IRz RS ]




Rock-N-Road Construction

PO Box 1188

Petersburg, AK 99833
Tel. (907)772-3308
Fax (907)772-2268

rocknrd@ak.net

RFP for the Petersburg landfill project

This price includes the hauling and loading of the borough supplied rock

My price reflects cleaning up the rock pit and loading out all the oversized rock we can, developing shot

rock with an excavator. Because the shot is getting to were you cant dig it with a loader.

Equipment that we will use

e (Cat330
e (Cat 980
e 4- 15yard Mack dump trucks

Mob

Haul shot rock and all the oversized we can.

Thanks

Sig Burrell

$4425

11.77 per cubic yard


mailto:rocknrd@ak.net

BN D

ENGINEERS, INC.

18 September 2013 PND No. 122022.02
File A-3

Sig Burrell

Rock-N-Road Construction, Inc.

PO Box 1188

Petersburg, AK 99833

Subject:  Petersburg Borough Landfill Slope Stabilization
Notice to Proceed, Request for Proposal Number 2
Fill Perimeter Toe Berm

Dear Mr. Burrell,

The Petersburg Borough Public Works Department accepts your proposal in response to RFP 2 for the work
required to deliver shot rock materials to the Petersburg Landfill in order to construct a retaining berm
around the perimeter of the designated dredged material fill region.

The accepted proposal price is $11.77 per cubic yard vehicle measure of material delivered plus $4425.00 for
mobilization.

Work including the procurement and delivery of materials and the construction of the berm shall proceed as
described in RFP 2. Measurements for payment shall be made as described in RFP 2. This letter shall serve as
a notice to proceed with the work. This item shall be included in a future change order.

Sincerely,
%H_m“
PND Engineers, Inc. | Juneau Office
Tyler Bradshaw | Staff Engineer

cc:
Dick Somerville, P.E. Engineer of Record
Karl Hagerman, Public Works Director, Petersburg Borough

9360 GLACIER HWY, SUITE 100 « JUNEAU, ALASKA 99801 e phone: 907.586.2093 e fax: 907.586.2099




Landfill Slope Stabilization RFP 2 Daily
Shot Rock Quantities

Date Placed Quantity, (CYVM)

9/21/2013 210
9/22/2013 1012
9/23/2013 1022
9/24/2013 1106
9/25/2013 1064
9/26/2013 1084
9/27/2013 1134
9/28/2013 588
9/29/2013 0

9/30/2013 700
10/1/2013 364
10/2/2013 938

TOTAL 9222




SECTION 02202- EXCAVATION EMBANKMENT AND SITE GRADING

PE

PUBLIC WORKS

PETERSBURG BOROUGH LANDFILL SLOPE STABILIZATION PflOJECT

RECORD OF EEASSHFEED™ 7 © <~ . TODAY’S DATE: C? 2]
FILE DELIVERY T et

Z R e

This form shall be filled out by the CONTRACTOR at the end of each working day when Classified Fill
has been delivered to the site in accordance with section 02202-Excavation Embankment and Site
Grading. This form shall be submitted to the Petersburg Borough within 1 week of the date referenced
above. The CONTRACTOR shall retain signed copies of all forms for record. This form shall be used as
the method of tracking Classified Fill for payment purposes.

Cubic Yards . .
Truck, (No. or Description) Available in Percent Full Cublcgﬁrgz l?f C;ZSS’ﬁed
Truck i ver

YellorP v/ Fed ) JOOL v &

, ] IED, XY Va4
<Sripe  jO e

Yellow (5™ YO - ;

/eltow : , e >

— 100, }C
# S5YZ\T /4 XS
Total Number of Cubic Yards Delivered to Site Today: 2 L

I certify that I am an authorized representative of the CONTRACTOR and that the statements above are
true and correct to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false statements made herein shall
result in non-payment of the work described in accordance with the provisions of the contract documents
and may result in pursuance of further actions by the Petersburg Borough as legally available.

Contractor’s Authorized Representative, (print): SL — B(/Vfﬁ {{

Signed: )&/W Dt

Borough Representative, (print)___: 7/ /o ~ ?\ LS he

Signed: ‘__};73@«% = Date: L/'/ Z ?/
LANDFILL SLOPE CLASSIFIED FILL
STABILIZATION DELIVERY FORM

Page 1 of 1



SECTION 02202- EXCAVATION EMBANKMENT AND SITE GRADING

i | Sl | B

PETERSBURG

PUBLIC WORKS
PETERSBURG BOROUGH LANDFILL SLOPE STABILIZATION PROJECT

RECORD OF-€EASSIFIED- 7= £ <&t~ TODAY'SDATE:_J-2Z ~/S
FILL DELIVERY RPrp

This form shall be filled out by the CONTRACTOR at the end of each working day when Classified Fill
has been delivered to the site in accordance with section 02202-Excavation Embankment and Site
Grading. This form shall be submitted to the Petersburg Borough within 1 week of the date referenced
above. The CONTRACTOR shall retain signed copies of all forms for record. This form shall be used as
the method of tracking Classified Fill for payment purposes.

Cubic Yards - ]
Truck, (No. or Description) Available in Percent Full C“blcgﬂ?gs]?f Cl::lssmed
Track elivere
Wk e 15y) 6D /4 ¢« J0OT, X & =7
Dorr / =
Yellow 1S~ 70 La/>
Samf T SHes 1Y < 100X 2 Lo S by
2 g an }/Lf) -, ,t/ - )
yeJ{()t/ S‘ o ﬂ, _D /L} C.)/ | DO /{}X /@ Z Z (%
Sump HFSHZIT
7 -
lellow ) Zed Shr.l 10 ¢y 100 X G o O
]O \?( ‘) Ao DA MP
Total Number of Cubic Yards Delivered to Site Today: / ol Z

I certify that I am an authorized representative of the CONTRACTOR and that the statements above are
true and correct to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false statements made herein shall
result in non-payment of the work described in accordance with the provisions of the contract documents
and may result in pursuance of further actions by the Petersburg Borough as legally available.

Contractor’s Authorized Representative, (print): Sy b E" (A u

Signed: /{ y—-‘;j o § Date:

Borough Representative, (print)___: T ¥ LER _5> RAabds HA ;/"J

Signed: _7,;;—/#»# :-/J;ﬂz{,///;:ﬂ___ Date; 7 <7~ A
LANDFILL SLOPE CLASSIFIED FILL
STABILIZATION DELIVERY FORM

Page 1 of 1



SECTION 02202- EXCAVATION EMBANKMENT AND SITE GRADING

Ll

PETERSBURG

PUBLIC WORKS

PETERSBURG BOROUGH LANDFILL SLOPE STABILIZATION PROJECT

RECORD OF EEASSTFIED 5, s ®,_,» ~TODAY'SDATE: & S S EP7
~FHEDELIVERY 25 &

This form shall be filled out by the CONTRACTOR at the end of each working day when Classified Fill
has been delivered to the site in accordance with section 02202-Excavation Embankment and Site
Grading. This form shall be submitted to the Petersburg Borough within 1 week of the date referenced
above. The CONTRACTOR shall retain signed copies of all forms for record. This form shall be used as
the method of tracking Classified Fill for payment purposes.

Cubic Yards ; 2
Truck, (No. or Description) Available in Percent Full Cublcgﬂﬁlg:];}:egzsmﬁed
Truck
white T e 100y, X2 ¢ = %
<Y Rax
Ve llod <uzz 9
(2 s “22 / 4

154 Ry S 327
Yl SHIT 1 e X2y | 330

Total Number of Cubic Yards Delivered to Site Today: ] & 27T

I certify that I am an authorized representative of the CONTRACTOR and that the statements above are
true and correct to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false statements made herein shall
result in non-payment of the work described in accordance with the provisions of the contract documents
and may result in pursuance of further actions by the Petersburg Borough as legally available.

Contractor’s Authorized Representative, (print):___ Si/ (,(‘ [ ?k./ v { /

Signed: /@W . Date:

&~ ==
Borough Representative, (print)___: * * 872/3 >3 HAA

Signed:—m Date; C < 9 Zad ’j

LANDFILL SLOPE CLASSIFIED FILL
STABILIZATION DELIVERY FORM

Page 1 of 1



SECTION 02202- EXCAVATION EMBANKMENT AND SITE GRADING

PETERSBURG

PUBLIC WORKS
PETERSBURG BOROUGH LANDFILL SLOPE STABILIZATION PROJECT
RECORD OF €EASSIFIED TODAY’S DATE: - ¢ Sepr v S
_FILL-BELIVERY RERN Roe X
Rerz

This form shall be filled out by the CONTRACTOR at the end of each working day when Classified Fill
has been delivered to the site in accordance with section 02202-Excavation Embankment and Site
Grading. This form shall be submitted to the Petersburg Borough within 1 week of the date referenced
above. The CONTRACTOR shall retain signed copies of all forms for record. This form shall be used as
the method of tracking Classified Fill for payment purposes.

Cubic Yards - :
Truck, (No. or Description) Available in Percent Full Cubic Yards of Classified
Truck Fill Delivered

S9teo /'f /009 XZ7 379

§4@f7 1 oL ¥25| IS O

Total Number of Cubic Yards Delivered to Site Today: ‘ [ Q

I certify that [ am an authorized representative of the CONTRACTOR and that the statements above are
true and correct to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false statements made herein shall
result in non-payment of the work described in accordance with the provisions of the contract documents
and may result in pursuance of further actions by the Petersburg Borough as Ieg71y available.

Contractor’s Amthorized Representative, (print): .CY 4 '@ 4‘./ vvr /

Signed: AN W Date;
V4 =

Borough Representative, (print)___: 7 2% A0 R~

Sigﬂed:w Date; 3 @273

LANDFILL SLOPE CLASSIFIED FILL
STABILIZATION DELIVERY FORM
Page 1 of 1



SECTION 02202- EXCAVATION EMBANKMENT AND SITE GRADING

PETERSBURG
PUBLIC WORKS
PETERSBURG BOROUGH LANDFILL SLOPE STABILIZATION PROJECT

RECORD OF-<€EASSIFIED TE¢v» Foe K TODAY'S DATE:ZS S &7 72-’_?

FItk DELIVERY ? P P 2

This form shall be filled out by the CONTRACTOR at the end of each working day when Classified Fill
has been delivered to the site in accordance with section 02202-Excavation Embankment and Site
Grading. This form shall be submitted to the Petersburg Borough within 1 week of the date referenced
above. The CONTRACTOR shall retain signed copies of all forms for record. This form shall be used as
the method of tracking Classified Fill for payment purposes.

Cubic Yards ] :
Truck, (No. or Description) Available in Percent Full Cubic Yards of Classified
Truck Fill Delivered

whie #79 1Yy |loryre| Sey

Ylsd 70| 14 feegy2a| 379

a—
5"/2/"7 1Y Jm’/’yaj ?Z’z/
VT o ¥—
Total Number of Cubic Yards Delivered to Site Today: ! LQ b (_{

I certify that [ am an authorized representative of the CONTRACTOR and that the statements above are
true and correct to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false statements made herein shall
result in non-payment of the work described in accordance with the provisions of the contract documents
and may result in pursuance of further actions by the Petersburg Borough as legally available.

Contractor’s Authorized Representative, (print); Sf Oi ?V‘/‘/-e ! [
Signedydef Lee el Date:
Borough Rep%ntative, (print)___: 7 R ?Z.‘ 0 S #e

Signed:w Date. 7-&% stz

LANDFILL SLOPE CLASSIFIED FILL
STABILIZATION DELIVERY FORM
Page1of 1



SECTION 02202- EXCAVATION EMBANKMENT AND SITE GRADING

PETERSBURG
PUBLIC WORKS
PETERSBURG BOROUGH LANDFILL SLOPE STABILIZATION PROJECT

RECORD OF etssiiid B )5 %-M Tai( TODAY’S DATE: 9-Z2¢4
FHA DELIVERY 2% 7

This form shall be filled out by the CONTRACTOR at the end of each working day when Classified Fill
has been delivered to the site in accordance with section 02202-Excavation Embankment and Site
Grading. This form shall be submitted to the Petersburg Borough within 1 week of the date referenced
above. The CONTRACTOR shall retain signed copies of all forms for record. This form shall be used as
the method of tracking Classified Fill for payment purposes.

Cubic Yards ] _
Truck, (No. or Description) Available in Percent Full Cubic Yards of Classified
Truck Fill Delivered

=472 )4 |eeyx28| 92

white #7719 'Y ioo%rzz] R 3

Pt | | 2o

S Hzm )Y 100 Toxz g’fﬁ,@

Total Number of Cubie Yards Delivered to Site Today: | % q

I certify that I am an authorized representative of the CONTRACTOR and that the statements above are
true and correct to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false statements made herein shall
result in non-payment of the work described in accordance with the provisions of the contract documents
and may result in pursuance of further actions by the Petersburg Borough as legally available.

Contractor’s Authorized Representative, (print): «gf (}' E w< / /

Signed: /Q_é-d Ly cecr l Date:

Borough Repr!é:ntative, (print)___: 7/@7&- 2S gﬂv w/

Signecl:%Z@,,%k Date: 9 _ZC}

LANDFILL SLOPE CLASSIFIED FILL
STABILIZATION DELIVERY FORM
Page 1 of 1



LY ack VO -A=\T2
SPRES

PETERSBURG
PUBLIC WORKS
PETERSBURG BOROUGH LANDFILL SLOPE STABILIZATION PROJECT

RECORD OF ngﬁM Z . W TODAY’S DATE: G.21-(3
FOL DELIVERY
2RrP

This form shall be filled out by the CONTRACTOR at the end of each working day when Classified Fill
has been delivered to the site in accordance with section 02202-Excavation Embankment and Site
Grading. This form shall be submitted to the Petersburg Borough within 1 week of the date referenced
above. The CONTRACTOR shall retain signed copies of all forms for record. This form shall be used as
the method of tracking Classified Fill for payment purposes.

Cubic Yards . .
Truck, (No. or Description) Available in Percent Full . \fards Pf
T Fill Delivered
ruck
5‘{7/1 2 /z-/ G Nrz0Y, Y o0b

S9Z77 14 |\ woxzr| ST

#7% /L/ 1807257 T3S O

Total Number of Cubic Yards Delivered to Site Today: o 3 (7/

I certify that [ am an authorized representative of the CONTRACTOR and that the statements above are
true and correct to the best of my knowledge. [ understand that any false statements made herein shall
result in non-payment of the work described in accordance with the provisions of the contract documents

Contractor’s Authorized Representative, (print): w-i;/ C?/ B (//“?.a

and may result in pursuance of further actions by the Petersburg Borough as lefal ly available.
T

Signed: /ﬁf/‘—ﬂ W Date:
Borough Represeﬂntative, (print)__: % DS Ka—

Signed:W Date: 9 =9

LANDFILL SLOPE CLASSIFIED FILL
STABILIZATION DELIVERY FORM
Page1lof1



SECTION 02202- EXCAVATION EMBANKMENT AND SITE GRADING

3|

p'f%,g BURG

PETERSBURG BOROUGH LANDFILL SLOPE STABILIZATION PROJECT

RECORD OF-GLASSIIED R 15RM TODAY'SDATE: /2 €/ 20/¢T
FHA-DELIVERY Rock BEP2

This form shall be filled out by the CONTRACTOR at the end of each working day when Classified Fill
has been delivered to the site in accordance with section 02202-Excavation Embankment and Site
Grading. This form shall be submitted to the Petersburg Borough within 1 week of the date referenced
above. The CONTRACTOR shall retain signed copies of all forms for record. This form shall be used as
the method of tracking Classified Fill for payment purposes.

Cubic Yards

Truck, (No. or Description) | Availablein | PercentFayl | Cubic Xards of Classified
Truck
wh.te 79 1Y 100 % X2 | 2.9y
¢ L
8‘-{?/20 / / {DO‘ZY-ZI 21‘7‘4/
Total Number of Cubic Yards Delivered to Site Teday: 5 &

I certify that | am an authorized representative of the CONTRACTOR and that the statements above are
true and correct to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false statements made herein shall
result in non-payment of the work described in accordance with the provisions of the contract documents
and may result in pursuance of further actions by the Petersburg Borough as legal a(ailable.

Contractor’s orized Representative, (print): j’ & B VV/ < "
Simedég‘/gm Date: 2. S [V/oV- B

Borough Representative, (print).___: / 'gﬁos HA VJ

Simedzw— Date: ZS- A/al/ 3

LANDFILL SLOPE CLASSIFIED FILL
STABILIZATION DELIVERY FORM
Page1of1



SECTION 02202- EXCAVATION EMBANKMENT AND SITE GRADING

.'j"_ I‘l‘{-

pETERQﬁgm |

PETERSBURG BOROUGH LANDFILL SLOPE STABILIZATION PROJECT

RECORD OF EEASSIFIED TODAY'S DATE: 20O S EPL. 1T
EHADELIVERY R M Lo<K

This form shall be filled out by the CONTRACTOR at the end of each working day when Classified Fill
has been delivered to the site in accordance with section 02202-Excavation Embankment and Site
Grading. This form shall be submitted to the Petersburg Borough within 1 week of the date referenced
above. The CONTRACTOR shall retain signed copies of all forms for record. This form shall be used as
the method of tracking Classified Fill for payment purposes.

Cubic Yards
ipti ; . Cubic Yards of Classified
Truck, (No. or Description) Aw;;l:z:f in Percent Full " mFiIsl“i)esl?vere:lm ®
loW 1§ Yd % S92oo
Yellow &7y Y4 JooRX 177 728
( g Yo
Yellow 472 # SHZIT 'y oo 14 ) G L
White 76 15870 | AW 10097 9 e
Z
Total Number of Cubic Yards Delivered to Site Today: WAL,

I certify that 1 am an authorized representative of the CONTRACTOR and that the statements above are
true and correct to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false statements made herein shall
result in non-payment of the work described in accordance with the provisions of the contract documents
and may result in pursuance of further actions by the Petersburg Borough as legally available.

Contractor’s Authorized Representative, (print): _g — Bu [ o / L

Signed: W Date: Z'Z"/VM/ /r?
[ 74

Borough Representative, (print)___: T 13 724 D‘é’t‘M

Signed: '_;24. ;Qf_-_v_él‘-—— Date: 22_./0;9‘/.' 3
LANDFILL SLOPE CLASSIFIED FILL
STABILIZATION DELIVERY FORM

Page 1 0of1



SECTION 02202- EXCAVATION EMBANKMENT AND SITE GRADING

PETERSBURG BOROUGH LANDFILL SLOPE STABILIZATION PROJECT

RECORD OF CEASSIFIED TODAY'SDATE:_ | T, ¢
FILEDELIVERY 72 1572 41 e i

This form shall be filled out by the CONTRACTOR at the end of each working day when Classified Fill
has been delivered to the site in accordance with section 02202-Excavation Embankment and Site
Grading. This form shall be submitted to the Petersburg Borough within 1 week of the date referenced
above. The CONTRACTOR shall retain signed copies of all forms for record. This form shall be used as
the method of tracking Classified Fill for payment purposes.

Cubic Yards ] _
Truck, (No. or Description) Available in PercentFull | Cubic Yards of Classified
Truck Fill Delivered

1) FS 4207 / fpa%)(fg /8 L

;b_)/o) u"'/hf'd. #"70}

1y |[e?%xi3 (8L

Total Number of Cubic Yards Delivered to Site Today: Z & 4{

I certify that ] am an authorized representative of the CONTRACTOR and that the statements above are
true and correct to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false statements made herein shall
result in non-payment of the work described in accordance with the provisions of the contract documents
and may result in pursuance of further actions by the Petersburg Borough as l7ally available.

Y

Contractor’s Authorized Representative, (print): S/ %% 13/ r< /

Signed:/éé?{/-ﬁ M‘ Date; 22~ et 1>

Borough Representative, (print)___: 77 g_EiA DJQ# 4 VJ

Si@edzw Date:_Z2Z A/ ¢S

LANDFILL SLOPE CLASSIFIED FILL
STABILIZATION DELIVERY FORM

Page 1 0of 1



SECTION 02202- EXCAVATION EMBANKMENT AND SITE GRADING

PETERSBURG

PETERSBURG BOROUGH LANDFILL SLOPE STABILIZATION PROJECT

RECORD OF €LASSHIED TODAY’S DATE: 2 ot ¢ 3
FIEh DELIVERY '7/__,;71 PN il

This form shall be filled out by the CONTRACTOR at the end of ecach working day when Classified Fill
has been delivered to the site in accordance with section 02202-Excavation Embankment and Site
Grading. This form shall be submitted to the Petersburg Borough within 1 week of the date referenced
above. The CONTRACTOR shall retain signed copies of all forms for record. This form shall be used as
the method of tracking Classified Fill for payment purposes.

Cubic Yards - .
Truck, (No. or Description) Available in Percent Full Cubic Yards ?f Classified
Truck Fill Delivered

Wt #79 PvS | e ey 273 2

Yeldond #5220 | o e

Vellow & SH2 |y o9 p22l RoR

Total Number of Cubic Yards Delivered to Site Today: 9 3 ?

[ certify that | am an authorized representative of the CONTRACTOR and that the statements above are
true and correct to the best of my knowledge. | understand that any false statements made herein shall
result in non-payment of the work described in accordance with the provisions of the contract documents
and may result in pursuance of further actions by the Petersburg Borough as legally available.

Contractor’s ?uthorized Representative, (print): \§} 0/ /g wse / {

Signed: ; f_@w__ A T Date; 2 & AW/ [
Borough Reprﬁnative, (print)___: T RRAD Sﬂ/i w/

Si@ed:w Date: 2 2No /(7

o

LANDFILL SLOPE CLASSIFIED FILL
STABILIZATION DELIVERY FORM
Page 1 of 1



	Change Order #1
	CHG

	2013.09.17 SB RFP2 Toe Berm
	2013.09.17 SB RFP 2 toe berm(draft)
	Scan (19)

	2013.09.18 RFP 2-RnR Proposal
	2013.09.18 SB NTP RFP2 Toe Berm
	2013.11.25 KH RFP 2 Totals
	RFP 2 Tally
	Scan

	Blank Page

